2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
Designed to meet the strictest codes and standards, the PRMY series of
hazardous location combination exit signs and battery units provides safe
and dependable operation. The PRMY series housings are built with die
cast, copper free aluminum, in Class I and Division 1 rated models. Available
in 6VDC,12VDC or 24VDC models in a range of capacities from 36 to

7 11/16"
22 9/16"
ORDERING GUIDE
PRMY 1 1 1R
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of faces Class Div. Group Head Lamp/Head Lamp
PRMY 06 - 6 VDC
12 - 12 VDC
24 - 24 VDC
See model
rating below
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
1 1 C
D
1R- Single Head 1L - �Single Lamp Assembly
2L - �Double Lamp Assembly
See lamp selection
chart below
Comes standard with three pictogram legends
for direction selection.
HOUSING DIMENSIONS
A - 10.63" x 9.25" x 6.75"
B - 12.44" x 12.44" x 8.44"
Project:
Contractor: